Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Leia Organa, Alliance General Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 39 Count: 13

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x

Benthic "Two Tubes" [SOR]
SpecForce Soldier [SOR]
Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
Sabine Wren [SOR]
Battlefield Marine [SOR]
Alliance X-Wing [SOR]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Red Three [SOR]

Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Admiral Ackbar [SOR]
Wing Leader [SOR]
General Dodonna [SOR]
K-2SO [SOR]

Guerilla Attack Pod [SOR]

3x
3x
2x
3x
2x

Medal Ceremony [SOR]
Rebel Assault [SOR]

Open Fire [SOR]

For A Cause | Believe In [SOR]
U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

3x
2x
2x
3x

Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
Fighters For Freedom [SOR]
You're My Only Hope [SOR]
Bright Hope [SOR]
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